4 Saratoga Springs High School
8 Boys Unified Basketball
/ 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Kelsey Allen, Head Coach
o Colleen Belanger

Players (31)

NAME

Olivia Allen
Sophia Allen
Maura Bowers
Shyanne Boyd
Nickolas Cole
Ava D'Andrea
Olivia Ebert
Roisin Finnegan
Jasmine Fitzgerald
Nicholas Goliber
Ava Gould
Zachary Hebert
Matthew Kelly
Teagan Klingenberg
Taylor Krogmann
Eirinn Kyne
Olivia Leffler
Peyton Mitchell
Trinity Montelone
Viviana Nicastro
Caroline Orr
Emily Pagano
Caroline Pelton
Megan Phelps
Chase Root
Rachel Schiffer
Logan Sherman
Sara Sherman
Milly Ventura
Madison Warmbier
Paige Wildermuth

GRADE

11
10
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
10
10

12
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org
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